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Moderate - Extreme Wet

0

20

40

60

80

100

P
er

ce
nt

 A
re

a 
D

ry

Moderate - Extreme Drought

Western U.S. Percentage Area Wet or Dry
January 1900 - December  2009

National Climatic Data Center / NESDIS / NOAA

*Based on the
Palmer Drought Index


